
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.5 7.5 2,412.1 63,679 63,679 50,917 125.1

6/2(金) 雨時々止む 20.5 0.0 452.8 11,954 75,633 101,834 74.3

6/3(土) 曇り一時雨 19.2 2.0 1,592.7 42,047 117,681 152,750 77.0

6/4(日) 曇り時々晴れ 22.3 4.2 2,055.6 54,268 171,948 203,667 84.4

6/5(月) 晴れ 23.0 12.3 3,125.9 82,524 254,472 254,584 100.0

6/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 27.0 13.6 2,971.9 78,458 332,930 305,501 109.0

6/7(水) 晴れ時々曇り 24.4 7.5 2,870.7 75,786 408,717 356,418 114.7

6/8(木) 晴れのち曇り 28.6 7.9 2,303.9 60,823 469,540 407,335 115.3

6/9(金) 曇り時々雨 23.1 0.0 1,020.0 26,928 496,468 458,251 108.3

6/10(土) 曇り時々晴れ 24.6 8.9 2,834.0 74,818 571,285 509,168 112.2

6/11(日) 曇り 24.8 0.0 1,040.4 27,467 598,752 560,085 106.9

6/12(月) 曇り 26.6 2.2 1,649.9 43,557 642,309 611,002 105.1

6/13(火) 曇り時々晴れ 26.2 6.2 2,290.8 60,477 702,786 661,919 106.2

6/14(水) 曇り一時雨 27.4 3.1 2,339.1 61,752 764,539 712,835 107.3

6/15(木) 曇り一時雨 25.0 0.7 1,643.2 43,380 807,919 763,752 105.8

6/16(金) 曇り時々雨 21.9 0.3 545.6 14,404 822,323 814,669 100.9

6/17(土) 晴れ時々曇り 25.1 11.9 3,168.4 83,646 905,969 865,586 104.7

6/18(日) 晴れのち一時雨 24.7 0.4 1,370.7 36,186 942,155 916,503 102.8

6/19(月) 晴れ 23.1 11.7 3,419.4 90,272 1,032,427 967,420 106.7

6/20(火) 晴れ 24.5 10.8 2,978.5 78,632 1,111,060 1,018,336 109.1

6/21(水) 曇り時々晴れ 30.9 6.2 2,513.5 66,356 1,177,416 1,069,253 110.1

6/22(木) 曇り 23.8 0.0 1,100.2 29,045 1,206,462 1,120,170 107.7

6/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.1 3.5 1,714.8 45,271 1,251,732 1,171,087 106.9

6/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 25.4 7.1 2,648.2 69,912 1,321,645 1,222,004 108.2

6/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 24.9 6.8 2,405.3 63,500 1,385,145 1,272,920 108.8

6/26(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 27.0 12.6 3,180.6 83,968 1,469,112 1,323,837 111.0

6/27(火) 曇り時々雨 28.4 4.3 1,376.6 36,342 1,505,455 1,374,754 109.5

6/28(水) 曇り一時雨 28.5 4.7 2,299.1 60,696 1,566,151 1,425,671 109.9

6/29(木) 曇り時々雨 27.6 4.3 2,380.4 62,843 1,628,994 1,476,588 110.3

6/30(金) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.0 445.9 11,772 1,640,765 1,527,504 107.4

℃ h 62150.2

25.3 5.36 2071.7

4.81 1964.4
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